w w w.ti itech.com
Tii Technologies Inc.
Corporate Headquarters:
141 Rodeo Drive
Edgewood, NY  11717
Phone: 631.789.5000
Fax: 631.789.5063
Toll Free: 888.844.4720

OR OTHERWISE, RELATED TO THE INFORMATION, INCLUDING BUT NOT LIMITED TO ITS CONDITION, QUALITY, PERFORMANCE, MERCHANTABILITY
OR FITNESS FOR PURPOSE; AND TII TECHNOLOGIES DISCLAIMS ALL LIABILITY ARISING FROM THE USE OF THIS INFORMATION.
ORDERING INFORMATION
Model No. Description
73-3C3EW-N 350V, Single Pin Protector Module with Red Body with Test Points
173-3C3EW-N 350V, 5-Pin Protector Module with 1.65” Red Body with Test Points
173-3C3EW-NL 350V, 5-Pin Protector Module with 2” Red Body with Test Points
173-3B3EW-N 350V, 5-Pin Protector Module with 1.65” Red Body without Test Points
173-3B3EW-NL 350V, 5-Pin Protector Module with 2” Red Body without Test Points
* Remove (-N) for Gold Pins.
SPECIFICATIONS
350 Volt Test Parameters
DC Breakdown Voltage 280-420V 2000V/Sec max